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1 Tommy Steingrimsen 43 43 50 43 50 50 30 45 40 50 45 45 43 33 43 50 45 43 45 50 50 747
2 Chris Nicolai Sunde 40 45 45 43 37 43 50 45 43 43 50 45 50 50 45 50 50 45 45 45 43 746
3 kristoffer Amundsen 50 50 43 50 43 30 37 37 50 40 40 50 43 50 50 50 50 30 24 733
4 Tron Edvin Skjauff 40 27 24 33 30 45 50 30 43 15 27 21 40 40 40 43 37 43 40 33 45 43 43 37 662
5 Espen Ravndal Gabrielli 30 18 37 50 45 37 10 27 33 30 45 33 18 37 33 45 33 551
6 Kent R Rustad 40 43 15 21 30 40 43 45 43 40 43 37 40 45 525
7 Thomas Kjær 33 12 18 37 21 12 27 24 50 37 33 18 33 43 27 33 458
8 Ole-Jacob Sørensen 18 30 24 33 33 43 30 33 43 37 30 354
9 Truls Teal Johnsen 27 40 43 21 24 18 30 24 33 27 27 314
10 Terje Rensvold 15 43 45 50 21 43 43 37 297
11 Zenoa Taylor Birchler 4 33 12 33 21 27 21 27 24 33 33 18 286
12 Eivind Storm-Olsen 10 4 8 6 21 4 3 2 2 10 15 18 24 8 24 21 10 15 24 4 18 27 8 8 261
13 Jørgen Kjønnerød 27 24 24 30 30 30 50 43 258
14 Steffen Lindahl 37 43 37 37 45 27 30 256
15 Johan Wold 10 6 10 21 33 24 27 21 30 37 219
16 Thomas Lundquist 30 18 18 30 43 33 10 33 215
17 Henning Lundberg 6 10 6 8 0 3 15 18 15 30 10 24 15 30 6 196
18 Ragnar Knudsen 30 4 12 24 2 12 18 21 30 21 174
19 Martin Glover 30 33 12 15 21 33 21 165
20 Marius Heum 37 33 45 45 160
21 Ole Kopstad 33 37 33 18 30 151
22 Frode Karlsen 43 50 50 143
23 Marius Kultorp 43 37 50 8 138
24 Odne Lyngstad 27 40 12 27 30 136
25 Sindre Warhuus 8 8 15 21 18 8 24 18 120
26 Kristian Bålsrød 21 18 6 30 40 115
27 Vidar Jensen 12 3 27 27 24 21 114
28 Øystein Riksfjord 2 6 2 15 12 10 24 15 27 113
29 Øystein Larsen 18 4 24 43 89
30 aksel høst eriksen 45 40 85
31 Andreas Kjølner Hansen 30 45 75
32 Lasse Håkonsen 12 30 8 15 65
33 Henning Ravndal 15 15 10 12 12 64
33 Nicholas Wardi 21 30 10 3 64
35 Jostein Jensen 15 45 60
35 Jan Ove Karlsen 30 6 24 60
37 Anders Sandvik 37 21 58
38 Ole Daniel Falslund 2 4 8 18 0 6 12 50
39 stener vines 33 15 48
40 Lars Wear Nilsen 15 15 15 45
41 Marcel Toms 3 12 4 2 8 15 44
42 Peter Lunde 43 43
43 Ole Einar Aasheim 40 40
44 Christopher Thu 18 21 39
45 Kristine Lundquist 8 1 10 10 8 37
45 Ditlev Sørensen 37 37
45 Per-Erik Husebø 37 37
48 Stig Markegård 0 12 8 15 35
49 Martin Stentun 18 15 33
50 Ken Strøm 24 4 28
51 Joakim Marthinsen 27 27
51 Aksel Høst 27 27
51 henrik halvorsrød 27 27
51 Frode Jønland 27 27
51 Mats Ludahl Sørensen 27 27
51 Ole Myhre 27 27
57 Mats Odèn Evertsen 24 24
57 Øyvind Haraldsen 24 24
59 Peder Vangen 15 6 21
60 Dag Espen Gulliksen 3 2 3 12 20
61 Frode Sveen 18 18
61 Achim Schelhas 18 18
61 Simen Lehmann 18 18
64 Henning Johnsen 10 6 16
65 Jan Petter Martinussen 15 15
65 lars liverød 15 15
67 Kjetil Bergene Olsen 12 12
68 David Berven 10 10
68 Kim Andre Johansen 10 10
68 Martin Sveistrup 10 10
68 Daniel Sundmark 10 10
72 Lykke Sandvik 8 8
73 John Kristiansen 2 4 6
73 Thomas Beckmann 6 6
75 Victor Buer 3 3
75 Simen Holm 3 3
75 Thomas Lie 3 3
78 markus fjørtoft 2 2
79 Tom Nakim Ravndal 1 1
79 Tobias Kristiansen 1 1
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Sum

1 Tron Edvin Skjauff 68 74 72 70 70 70 63 68 67 73 67 75 70 68 66 67 71 66 71 68 63 65 62 69 1643

2 Eivind Storm-Olsen 83 81 85 92 83 91 85 84 84 84 86 84 90 79 72 78 84 82 81 85 86 79 80 83 2001

3 Tommy Steingrimsen 66 69 61 67 64 67 70 63 65 55 64 71 66 70 66 66 61 66 63 56 60 1356

4 kristoffer Amundsen 56 62 65 66 68 76 67 67 60 60 69 62 70 61 59 62 59 1089

5 Espen Ravndal Gabrielli 75 76 68 66 70 67 78 69 63 71 69 71 74 68 73 67 68 1193

6 Thomas Kjær 71 77 75 69 73 72 67 74 66 67 70 80 70 66 68 70 1135

7 Henning Lundberg 92 78 87 80 87 78 83 84 87 83 78 79 82 78 81 1237

8 Kent R Rustad 66 67 73 68 71 70 67 69 68 63 66 67 63 63 941

9 Zenoa Taylor Birchler 76 68 72 78 72 71 78 78 73 72 71 71 880

10 Ole-Jacob Sørensen 77 68 72 70 71 74 73 72 65 66 71 779

11 Truls Teal Johnsen 73 72 64 71 76 74 77 74 74 69 68 792

12 Johan Wold 78 81 75 68 71 76 71 73 71 73 737

13 Ragnar Knudsen 75 82 78 82 88 72 82 83 73 83 798

14 Øystein Riksfjord 85 83 84 83 88 85 81 77 74 740

15 Terje Rensvold 78 67 67 63 71 66 66 67 545

16 Jørgen Kjønnerød 71 73 72 68 71 65 70 70 560

17 Thomas Lundquist 75 76 74 72 68 74 79 70 588

18 Sindre Warhuus 80 86 83 76 83 80 78 77 643

19 Steffen Lindahl 73 67 67 62 66 71 78 484

20 Martin Glover 75 71 78 77 76 71 69 517

21 Ole Daniel Falslund 87 89 82 86 88 78 81 591

22 Vidar Jensen 79 84 73 71 75 74 456

23 Marcel Toms 90 79 84 84 75 91 503

24 Ole Kopstad 68 70 69 74 71 352

25 Odne Lyngstad 74 66 72 69 70 351

26 Kristian Bålsrød 73 70 76 72 66 357

27 Henning Ravndal 87 83 79 77 81 407

28 Kristine Lundquist 86 88 80 81 80 415

29 Marius Heum 70 69 61 63 263

30 Marius Kultorp 65 67 61 85 278

31 Lasse Håkonsen 76 68 80 76 300

32 Nicholas Wardi 75 70 79 78 302

33 Stig Markegård 86 75 76 71 308

34 Øystein Larsen 77 81 81 74 313

35 Dag Espen Gulliksen 84 85 82 84 335

36 Frode Karlsen 69 55 57 181

37 Jan Ove Karlsen 70 76 79 225

38 Lars Wear Nilsen 80 77 79 236

39 aksel høst eriksen 64 66 130

40 Andreas Kjølner Hansen 71 65 136

41 Anders Sandvik 66 74 140

41 Jostein Jensen 74 66 140

43 Martin Stentun 70 74 144

44 Christopher Thu 74 74 148

44 stener vines 71 77 148

46 Ken Strøm 72 81 153

47 Peter Lunde 66 66

48 Per-Erik Husebø 68 68

49 Ole Einar Aasheim 69 69

50 henrik halvorsrød 72 72

50 Kjetil Bergene Olsen 72 72

50 Øyvind Haraldsen 72 72

53 Simen Lehmann 73 73

54 Frode Jønland 74 74

54 Ole Myhre 74 74

56 Aksel Høst 73 73

57 Ditlev Sørensen 75 75

58 Thomas Beckmann 74 74

59 Jan Petter Martinussen 76 76

59 Achim Schelhas 76 76

61 Daniel Sundmark 77 77

61 Joakim Marthinsen 77 77

63 Kim Andre Johansen 79 79

64 Lykke Sandvik 80 80

64 Mats Odèn Evertsen 80 80

64 Martin Sveistrup 80 80

67 Frode Sveen 81 81

68 Simen Holm 82 82

69 David Berven 84 84

69 Victor Buer 84 84

71 Mats Ludahl Sørensen 85 85

72 markus fjørtoft 89 89

73 Thomas Lie 93 93

74 Tobias Kristiansen 95 95

75 Henning Johnsen 78 80 158

76 Peder Vangen 76 88 164

77 John Kristiansen 98 83 181

78 lars liverød 111 111

79 Tom Nakim Ravndal 113 113

80 Chris Nicolai Sunde 68 64 63 67 69 109 65 61 63 63 56 61 69 63 62 65 62 67 65 61 83 57 64 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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